Jean Mueller Polska Sp. z o.o. tel. 22/751 79 01, e-mail: info@jeanmueller.pl, www.bezpieczniki.com
Data aktualizacji 24.03.2011
1
Wkładki topikowe G NH 500V AC gR
Wkładki topikowe przykręcane gR 500V AC
Un Wielkość In
[A]
Całka Joule`a

Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC70GB69V50TF C301279 690 V 50 A 118 A²s 700 A²s 150 kA 17 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V63TF D301280 690 V 63 A 266 A²s 1600 A²s 150 kA 18 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V80TF E301281 690 V 80 A 473 A²s 2800 A²s 150 kA 22 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V100TF F301282 690 V 100 A 1058 A²s 6200 A²s 150 kA 23 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V125TF G301283 690 V 125 A 1897 A²s 11200 A²s 150 kA 26 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V160TF L301310 690 V 160 A 4232 A²s 25000 A²s 150 kA 29 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V200TF M301311 690 V 200 A 7540 A²s 44000 A²s 150 kA 34 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V250TF N301312 690 V 250 A 13450 A²s 79000 A²s 150 kA 40 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V315TF P301313 690 V 315 A 24110 A²s 142000 A²s 150 kA 47 W 0.339 kg 3
PC70GB69V250TF
Size 70 type DIN110
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC70GB69V100D1A Q302027 690 V 100 A 1058 A²s 6200 A²s 150 kA 23 W 0.3633 kg 3
PC70GB69V125D1A S302742 690 V 125 A 1897 A²s 11200 A²s 150 kA 26 W 365 g 3
PC70GB69V160D1A R301591 690 V 160 A 4232 A²s 25000 A²s 150 kA 29 W 0.3633 kg 3
PC70GB69V200D1A S301592 690 V 200 A 7540 A²s 44000 A²s 150 kA 34 W 0.3633 kg 3
PC70GB69V250D1A Z301943 690 V 250 A 13448 A²s 79000 A²s 150 kA 40 W 0.3633 kg 3
PC70GB69V315D1A J301584 690 V 315 A 24112 A²s 142000 A²s 150 kA 47 W 0.3633 kg 3
PC70GB69V350D1A W302124 690 V 350 A 40780 A²s 240000 A²s 150 kA 47 W 365 g 3
Size 70 for bolted connections
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC70GB69V50ESF P301290 690 V 50 A 118 A²s 700 A²s 150 kA 17 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V63ESF Q301291 690 V 63 A 266 A²s 1600 A²s 150 kA 18 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V80ESF E301304 690 V 80 A 473 A²s 2800 A²s 150 kA 22 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V100ESF S301293 690 V 100 A 1058 A²s 6200 A²s 150 kA 23 W 0.4 kg 3
PC70GB69V125ESF F301305 690 V 125 A 1897 A²s 11200 A²s 150 kA 26 W 0.4 kg 3
PC70GB69V160ESF G301306 690 V 160 A 4232 A²s 25000 A²s 150 kA 29 W 0.4 kg 3
PC70GB69V200ESF H301307 690 V 200 A 7540 A²s 44000 A²s 150 kA 34 W 0.4 kg 3
PC70GB69V250ESF J301308 690 V 250 A 13448 A²s 79000 A²s 150 kA 40 W 400 g 3
Protistor® size 70 gR
690VAC (IEC)
TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
50

Size 71 type TTF-with one ISO metric threaded hole
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC71GB69V125TF Q301314 690 V 125 A 1.06 kA²s 6.2 kA²s 150 kA 35 W 515 g 3
PC71GB69V160TF R301315 690 V 160 A 2.39 kA²s 14 kA²s 150 kA 38 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V200TF S301316 690 V 200 A 5 kA²s 29.5 kA²s 150 kA 41 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V250TF T301317 690 V 250 A 9.58 kA²s 56 kA²s 150 kA 46 W 515 g 3
PC71GB69V315TF N301427 690 V 315 A 18.4 kA²s 108 kA²s 150 kA 53 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V350TF V301318 690 V 350 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 58 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V400TF W301319 690 V 400 A 38.3 kA²s 225 kA²s 150 kA 59 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V500TF S301707 690 V 500 A 78.1 kA²s 460 kA²s 150 kA 64 W 0.514 kg 3
Size 71 type DIN110
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC71GB69V125D1A B302658 690 V 125 A 1.06 kA²s 6.2 kA²s 150 kA 35 W 520 g 3
PC71GB69V160D1A C302659 690 V 160 A 2.39 kA²s 14 kA²s 150 kA 38 W 520 g 3
PC71GB69V200D1A C302682 690 V 200 A 5 kA²s 29.5 kA²s 150 kA 42 W 0.5193 kg 3
PC71GB69V250D1A R302143 690 V 250 A 9.58 kA²s 56 kA²s 150 kA 48 W 520 g 3
PC71GB69V450D1A R301637 690 V 450 A 61.7 kA²s 360 kA²s 150 kA 61 W 520 g 3
PC71GB69V500D1A A301737 690 V 500 A 78.1 kA²s 460 kA²s 150 kA 67 W 0.5193 kg 3
Size 71 for bolted connections
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC71GB69V160EF Z301322 690 V 160 A 2.39 kA²s 14 kA²s 150 kA 38 W 540 g 3
PC71GB69V200EF A301323 690 V 200 A 5 kA²s 29.5 kA²s 150 kA 42 W 0.5366 kg 3
PC71GB69V250EF B301324 690 V 250 A 9.58 kA²s 56 kA²s 150 kA 48 W 0.5366 kg 3
PC71GB69V350EF C301325 690 V 350 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 60 W 540 g 3
PC71GB69V400EF D301326 690 V 400 A 38.3 kA²s 225 kA²s 150 kA 61 W 0.5366 kg 3
PC71GB69V500EF G301858 690 V 500 A 78.1 kA²s 460 kA²s 150 kA 67 W 0.5366 kg 3
Protistor® size 71 gR
690VAC (IEC)
TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
10

Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC72GB69V200TF F301328 690 V 200 A 4.2 kA²s 25 kA²s 150 kA 45 W 0.7333 kg 3
PC72GB69V250TF G301329 690 V 250 A 8.6 kA²s 50 kA²s 150 kA 49 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V315TF H301330 690 V 315 A 17 kA²s 100 kA²s 150 kA 55 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V350TF W301710 690 V 350 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 58 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V400TF J301331 690 V 400 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 63 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V450TF X301711 690 V 450 A 47.3 kA²s 280 kA²s 150 kA 67 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V500TF K301332 690 V 500 A 68 kA²s 400 kA²s 150 kA 69 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V550TF L301333 690 V 550 A 84.1 kA²s 495 kA²s 150 kA 75 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V630TF M301334 690 V 630 A 123.8 kA²s 730 kA²s 150 kA 81 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V700TF Y301712 690 V 700 A 154.8 kA²s 910 kA²s 150 kA 89 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V400TF
Size 72 type DIN110
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC72GB69V250D1A T302697 690 V 250 A 8.6 kA²s 50 kA²s 150 kA 50 W 0.8 kg 3
PC72GB69V315D1A V302698 690 V 315 A 17 kA²s 100 kA²s 150 kA 57 W 0.7033 kg 3
PC72GB69V350D1A E302500 690 V 350 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 60 W 0.7033 kg 3
PC72GB69V400D1A V302215 690 V 400 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 65 W 0.7333 kg 3
PC72GB69V450D1A Q302671 690 V 450 A 47.3 kA²s 280 kA²s 150 kA 70 W 0.7033 kg 3
PC72GB69V550D1A L301724 690 V 550 A 84.1 kA²s 495 kA²s 150 kA 78 W 0.7033 kg 3
PC72GB69V630D1A J1001888 690 V 630 A 123.8 kA²s 730 kA²s 150 kA 86 W 705 g 3
Size 72 for bolted connections
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
PC72GB69V200EF N301335 690 V 200 A 4.2 kA²s 25 kA²s 150 kA 45 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V250EF P301336 690 V 250 A 8.6 kA²s 50 kA²s 150 kA 50 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V315EF Q301337 690 V 315 A 17 kA²s 100 kA²s 150 kA 57 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V400EF R301338 690 V 400 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 65 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V500EF S301339 690 V 500 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 72 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V550EF T301340 690 V 550 A 84.1 kA²s 495 kA²s 150 kA 78 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V630EF V301341 690 V 630 A 123.8 kA²s 730 kA²s 150 kA 86 W 0.758 kg 3
Protistor® size 72 gR
690VAC (IEC)
TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
10

number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
Standard Terminal
PC73GB69V315TF W301342 690 V 315 A 11.8 kA²s 69 kA²s 150 kA 66 W 1.106 kg 1
PC73GB69V350TF B301715 690 V 350 A 17 kA²s 100 kA²s 150 kA 68 W 1090 g 1
PC73GB69V400TF X301343 690 V 400 A 26.5 kA²s 160 kA²s 150 kA 71 W 1.106 kg 1
PC73GB69V450TF Y301344 690 V 450 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 79 W 1.106 kg 1
PC73GB69V500TF C301716 690 V 500 A 47.3 kA²s 280 kA²s 150 kA 84 W 1.106 kg 1
PC73GB69V550TF Z301345 690 V 550 A 68 kA²s 400 kA²s 150 kA 84 W 1090 g 1
PC73GB69V630TF A301346 690 V 630 A 101.6 kA²s 600 kA²s 150 kA 89 W 1090 g 1
PC73GB69V700TF B301347 690 V 700 A 138.9 kA²s 820 kA²s 150 kA 94 W 1.106 kg 1
PC73GB69V800TF D301717 690 V 800 A 226.8 kA²s 1330 kA²s 150 kA 96 W 1090 g 1
PC73GB69V900TF S301638 690 V 900 A 278.8 kA²s 1640 kA²s 150 kA 109 W 1.106 kg 1
PC73GB69V10CTF F301719 690 V 1000 A 385.7 kA²s 2270 kA²s 150 kA 115 W 1.22 kg 1
PC73GB69V630TF
Size 73 type DIN110
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
Standard Terminal
PC73GB69V450D1A W236298 690 V 450 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 82 W 1120 g 1
PC73GB69V500D1A W302216 690 V 500 A 47.3 kA²s 280 kA²s 150 kA 86 W 1120 g 1
PC73GB69V550D1A R302672 690 V 550 A 68 kA²s 400 kA²s 150 kA 87 W 0.651 kg 1
PC73GB69V630D1A X236299 690 V 630 A 101.6 kA²s 600 kA²s 150 kA 94 W 1120 g 1
PC73GB69V700D1A F301765 690 V 700 A 138.9 kA²s 820 kA²s 150 kA 100 W 1.12 kg 1
PC73GB69V800D1A B236073 690 V 800 A 226.8 kA²s 1330 kA²s 150 kA 104 W 1.12 kg 1
Reinforced Terminal
PC73GB69V10CD1A S302673 690 V 1000 A 385.7 kA²s 2270 kA²s 150 kA 127 W 1.12 kg 1
Size 73 for bolted connections
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
Standard Terminal
PC73GB69V315EF C301348 690 V 315 A 11.8 kA²s 69 kA²s 150 kA 67 W 1110 g 1
PC73GB69V400EF D301349 690 V 400 A 26.5 kA²s 160 kA²s 150 kA 73 W 1110 g 1
PC73GB69V450EF E301350 690 V 450 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 82 W 1.11 kg 1
PC73GB69V550EF F301351 690 V 550 A 68 kA²s 400 kA²s 150 kA 87 W 1110 g 1
PC73GB69V630EF G301352 690 V 630 A 101.6 kA²s 600 A²s 150 kA 94 W 1110 g 1
PC73GB69V700EF H301353 690 V 700 A 138.9 kA²s 820 kA²s 150 kA 100 W 1110 g 1
Protistor® size 73 gR
690VAC (IEC)
TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
10